Standard FeaturesStandard Features
105
SAFETY PATTERN PRESSURE GAUGE
ALUMINIUM CASE, MODEL : P339 SERIES
SERVICE INTENDED
The P339 series are widely used in industries
such as fossil, nuclear, aerospace and marine.
These gauge cases feature an integral wall between

-
03
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
106
PD
03
-
03
BASE MODEL
P339 : SAFETY PATTERN PRESSURE GAUGE, ALUMINIUM CASE
NOMINAL DIAMETER
MOUNTING TYPE (Refer to Mounting type & Dimension)
ACCURACY
CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
UNIT
RANGE
DIAL COLOR
OPTIONS
5P339 B 3 E C I 032 7 0
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
5 : 125mm
B : Bottom Connection, Surface, Case Mounting Plate
3 : ±1.0% of Full Scale.
2 : ±0.5% of Full Scale.
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT
I : MPa
J : kPa
H : bar
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
3 : 2 Colors
7 : 3 Colors, Available with
Compound and Vacuum gauges
0 : None
1 : Accessories
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
107
PD
03
-
03
P339 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP339 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
108
PD
03
-
03 PRESSURE RANGE TABLEPRESSURE RANGE TABLE
RANGE
& CODE
UNIT & CODE
±1.0%
-1